
1
來  田  奈  央
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー
木下アカデミー 3 27.90 0.00 27.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTw 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 CiSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 SlLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 ChSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 ChLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.00 0.00

Skating Skills 1.20 4.754.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.20 4.424.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.20 4.674.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.20 4.584.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 4.834.50 5.00 5.00

27.90

2
増  田  夢  佳
中  沢  和  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学
京都大学 1 16.60 0.00 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 OFSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 SyTw 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 RoLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 CiSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 SlLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 ChSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8 ChSli 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9 StaLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

10 ChSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.00 0.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.20 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 1.20 2.832.50 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.20 2.832.75 2.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.832.25 2.50 3.75

16.60
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3
若  林  まりも
有  銘      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都大学
京都大学 2 14.70 0.00 14.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL+SyTwM 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 SlLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 ChSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 DiSt 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 CuLi 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.00 0.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.672.25 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.20 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.20 2.332.25 2.00 2.75

Composition 1.20 2.582.50 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 2.422.25 2.00 3.00

14.70
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